
 

 

 

 

 

J.T. Brown Elementary  

Bell Schedule 2025-2026 
 
 
 

 

8:30 AM Welcome Bell 

 

8:35 AM Morning Session Begins 

 

10:05 AM Recess Begins 

 

10:20 AM Recess Ends 

 

11:43 AM Lunch Break – Students Eat 

 

11:55 PM Lunch Break – Students Go Outside 

 

12:25 PM Afternoon Session Begins 

 

2:25 PM School Dismissal 

 



 

J.T. Brown Elementary 

School Calendar 2025-2026 
 

 

Schools Open Tuesday, September 2 

Non-Instructional Day Monday, September 29 

National Day for Truth & Reconciliation Tuesday, September 30 

Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 13 

Non-Instructional Day Friday, October 24 

Non-Instructional Day Monday, November 10 

Remembrance Day Tuesday, November 11 

Early Dismissal for Parent/Teacher 

Conferences at 1:25 pm 
Thursday, December 4 

Term 1 Reporting Friday, December 19 

Winter Vacation                    December 20 – January 4 

School Reopens After Winter Vacation Monday, January 5 

Early Dismissal for 

Assessment/Planning at 1:25 pm 
Wednesday, January 21 

        Early Dismissal for Student Led 

Conferences at 1:25 pm 
Tuesday, February 10 

Family Day Monday, February 16 

Non-Instructional Day Friday, February 20 

Term 2 Reporting Friday, March 13 

Spring Break Vacation March 14 – March 29 

School Reopens Monday, March 30 

Good Friday Friday, April 3 

Easter Monday Monday, April 6 

School Reopens Tuesday, April 7 

Non-Instructional Day Friday, May 1 

Victoria Day Monday, May 18 

Non-Instructional Day Monday, May 25 

Term 3 Summative Report Thursday, June 25 

Last Day of Classes 
Early Dismissal 1:25 pm Thursday, June 25 

Administrative Day/Schools Close Friday, June 26 
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